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Alapitva: 1882
24. Zenpl én Tagszovet ség

1\ 2.oldal

DUCTAVOL SAGOK
Z01 M skol c
Azonositd, név: 9829 Varga Tibor
3711 Szirmabesenyd Akéc u. 58. EKoord: 48° 8'55,1" KKoord: 20°47" 7,8"
Aachen 1100876 m Agfalva 322882 m Agfalva-orszagh 330387 m Alland 351941 m
Amberg 666569 m Amstetten 440416 m Arendonk 1182893 m As 665990 m
Aschaffenburg 873203 m Aurach 776907 m Babolna 216619 m Baia Mare 213305 m
Balassagyarmat 113044 m Balf 312771 m Barcs 349528 m Barth 891320 m
Baruth 677214 m Battonya 208583 m Bautzen 576003 m Békéscsaba 164787 m
Benesov 480641 m Beograd 370561 m Beregsurany 130832 m Berettydujfalu 115038 m
Berlin-Fahrland 734745 m Bicske 176935 m Biharkeresztes 132259 m Brandenburg 753707 m
Bratislava 279132 m Breclav 295208 m Bremen 995700 m Brno 329027 m
Bruck an der Le 300122 m Bruxelles 1223515 m Bucuresti 571166 m Budadrs 156131 m
Budapest-Cinko 133931 m Bujanovac 637387 m Celje 467183 m Ceska Lipa 532627 m
Ceske Budejovi 471709 m Cheb 648673 m Chomutov 592339 m Chrudim 415802 m
Cluj 259008 m Constanza 746700 m Cottbus 611651 m Crajova 482145 m
Crivitz 881803 m Csenger 145093 m Csorna 270005 m Debrecen 93488 m
Deggendorf 581984 m Dessau 736534 m Divisov 469120 m Ddbeln 646342 m
Dombovér 279601 m Drahonice 506975 m Dresden Freitha 601361 m Dunafoldvar 205551 m
Eindhoven 1154715 m Eisenach 813710 m FelsoszdIindk 375250 m Finsterwalde 637079 m
Frankfurt an der 644525 m Freistadt 467296 m Flzesabony 52232 m Gardelegen 826036 m
Gdansk 703177 m Geisling 630107 m Gevgelija 789423 m Godollé 121755 m
Gonyu 224501 m Gopfritz 405984 m Gorzow 641519 m Grimma 676524 m
Grossraschen 617884 m Gyoma 135222 m Gydngyo6s 76916 m Gyor 238237 m
Gyula 169952 m Haag 461894 m Hajduszoboszlo 90639 m Halle 729311 m
Hamburg-Horst 1000536 m Hannover 906684 m Hatvan 100346 m Haugsdorf 347243 m
Havlickuv Brod 415892 m Hegyeshalom 270647 m Herzberg 669181 m Hbédmezdvasar 194459 m
Hodonin 283769 m Holic 277813 m Holice 409044 m Hollabrinn 347629 m
Horice 440941 m Horky 390176 m Horn 383303 m Hoyerswerda 595329 m
Hradec Kralove 430403 m Hranice 670433 m Humpolec 426205 m Hustopece 310001 m
Istanbul 1020290 m Jena 732510 m Jihlava 406314 m Kacov 459560 m
Kamenice 489900 m Kamenz 593441 m Kaposvar 298431 m Kapuvar 287226 m
Karlovy Vary 619329 m Kassel 886424 m Katowice 265515 m Kecskemét 159825 m
Kiel 1014263 m Kishér 217564 m Kisvéarda 95338 m Kladno 541448 m
Koblenz 989283 m Kolin 456895 m Koln 1035430 m Komarno 205447 m
Komarom 201887 m Kophaza 315102 m Korneuburg 331700 m Kosice 67762 m
Koszalin 743090 m Kdszeg 328798 m Krakow Skawin 213704 m Krems 383817 m
Kuty 284644 m Kyritz 797554 m Leipzig 694962 m Leskovac 578373 m
Lesno 508542 m Letenye 360312 m Letovice 344521 m Levice 160420 m
Liberec 505831 m Liege 1134277 m Linz-Traun 487070 m Lisov 464623 m
Litomerice 554740 m Ljubljana 530426 m Lovosice 555870 m Libbenau 640175 m
Lvov 298781 m Magdeburg 793072 m Makéd 216923 m Malacky 281173 m
Marcali 307807 m Marktredwitz 668764 m Matészalka 115415 m Melk 404461 m
Mezokévesd 41954 m Mikulov 314050 m Miskolc 11223 m Mlada Boleslav 495841 m
Médling 332283 m Mohacs 287700 m Moér 212735 m Mosonmagyaré 263648 m
Most 581948 m Nachod 420690 m Nagykanizsa 342210 m Narda 339087 m
Nasavrky 410677 m Neudorfl 336554 m Nickelsdorf 276529 m Nis 542312 m
Nitra 201900 m Nova Ves 528080 m Novi Sad 325060 m Nirnberg Jura 686778 m
Nirnberg Lang 720007 m Nyékladhaza 18117 m Nyir4brany 113958 m Nyiregyhaza 70978 m



Ohrazenice
Ostrava
Pardubice
Perleberg
Plzen

Praha Chodok
Plspokladany
Ratot

Riesa
Rusovce
Samorin
Sétoraljatjhely
Schwerin
Slany
Steenbergen
Strehla
Svitavy
Szekszard
Szombathely
Tasov

Teszt

Tompa

Triest Kozina
V. Beranov
Velka Bites
Vranov
Weitersfelden
Wroclaw
Zagreb Sesveto
Zilina

492985 m
261297 m
421628 m
835203 m
566618 m
503275 m
94672 m
354436 m
642594 m
271912 m
258517 m
67766 m
893015 m
539527 m
1239461 m
649497 m
362013 m
253435 m
326439 m
367336 m
408678 m
231807 m
593960 m
401329 m
358237 m
478230 m
450864 m
424910 m
440735 m
190730 m
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Olomouc
Ostrow
Parndorf
Pestimre
Polgér
Pramerdorf
Radeburg
Regensburg
Réma

Sal'a

Sankt Polten
Scherding
Sibiu

Sopron
Stendal
Studeny
Szczecin
Szentgotthard
Tabor
Tata-Kornye
Teszt3
Torgau
Trnava
Varna

Velka Mezirici
Vysoke Myto
Wels
Wiirzburg
Zahony
Zinnwald
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301010 m
441449 m
295072 m
145854 m

41443 m
544720 m
611986 m
644874 m
926951 m
216063 m
382388 m
546093 m
364127 m
316830 m
804114 m
444994 m
721688 m
362359 m
465576 m
188928 m
333103 m
677939 m
237498 m
777206 m
378631 m
392863 m
502383 m
813855 m
106756 m
584875 m

Opole
Ottevény
Passau
Pfaffenhofen
Porec
Pribyslavice
Radom
Rekawinkel
Rosice
Salgotarjan
Sarospatak
Schrems
Simontornya
Soutice
Stockerau
Suwalki
Szeged
Szigetvar
Tamasi

Teplice
Timisoara
Tornyosnémedi
Uherske Hradist
Vecseés
Venezia Mira
Weiden
Wiesbaden
Wiurzburg-Heidi
Zalaegerszeg
Znojmo

348970 m
250049 m
546440 m
690118 m
637887 m
354412 m
364521 m
354739 m
341775 m

74419 m

62162 m
427632 m
229066 m
454708 m
343027 m
673405 m
214017 m
325377 m
252861 m
573336 m
264988 m

53957 m
263701 m
139818 m
725519 m
655932 m
939407 m
813508 m
329592 m
350827 m

Ostende
Pannonhalma
Pécs-Felsd
Piestany
Poznan

Pula

Rajka

Rican

Rostock
Salzburg
Sarvér
Schwabisch Hal
Skopje Kumano
Spremberg
Straubing
Svetozarevo
Székesfehérvar
Szolnok
Tangerminde
Teplice Hrob
Tiszabecs
Trebic
Uzsgorod
Veles
Veszprém
Weisenburg
Wittstock

Ybbs

Zielona Gora
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1343046 m
238768 m
297486 m
226689 m
546264 m
643239 m
267513 m
492028 m
892559 m
578121 m
305124 m
820198 m
671811 m
596157 m
609755 m
464487 m
204983 m
118083 m
794838 m
583259 m
151707 m
372046 m
123377 m
717678 m
247170 m
728651 m
806519 m
422753 m
564339 m



